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, Manila Sales Team & Cavite Warehouse
% e—Future Motors Locations

Cavite city

)

General Santos &4

o
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*» Client Status Delievered to 7 clients

183 units currently under contract processing
30+ more clients currently under discussion

CEBU

PEOPLE'S
MULTI-PURPOSE LADOTRANSCO
. - COO P MULTIPURPOSE COOPERATIVE
Baguio City

Tarlac City
Clark City
San Fernando

Cebu City

Cagayan De Oro




*» Future Plans

v' Begin with electric jeepneys to drive the electrification of public transportation in the Philippines
v' After public transit, focus on expanding electrification efforts to logistics services

v' Establish SKD plants in the Philippines to secure a stable vehicle supply and reduce costs
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»» Entering the Philippine Public Transportation with Electric Jeepneys

v Replacement demand for approximately 300k~400k traditional jeepneys, a major source of pollution

v Operating cost reduction of about 60% compared to diesel vehicles and a strong after—sales service policy to expand market share

v' Provide silent and comfortable driving experience to both passengers and drivers




Motor Specification

INOVANCE

Chassis (Platform : Chassis + Power train)
Controller

Energy Density (Wh/kg

Driving Range (km)
AC On, with (60kg * 30)

Slow: 9 hrs

Battery(LFP) Motor(120kW) F(fs;?kmr

(60kW)




+ Why Do We Need to Use Electric Jeepneys?

v Fengchuen Jeepneys can save 1071 PHP per day compared to ICE Jeepneys, with a savings rate of 63%

. . Euro 4 Emission ICE Jeepney
Testing Categories

Driving Distance (km) 134.37/81.08 | 81.82 | 80.57

4451,  04:31:49 65.76.» 06:17:17 81.08,, 08:45:48

umy fesel/l e A
Diesel/liter 37.99 | 20.67 | 21.46 | 23.46 = - B

uuuuuuu

1! Pesos g 7~. BT
Fuel Price (PHP/liter) 65.80 | 64.98 | 65.80 | 65.80 ' ureggll ﬂ
| .’ PESOS /LIgHl |
| e
. . Fengchuen Electric Jeepney
Testing Categories
Driving Distance (km) 122.15| 1203 | 72.52 | 6448 : B
9. 51 100 551 ,.}M_ __“_“.‘?mj,“ 10 54 W &7
Electricity . . —
Electricity (kWh) | 59.44 | 59.84 | 37.08 | 34.17 s

Electricity Price (PHP/kWh)

%
Charging finished Chairigneg Finishud

Qe Ta3okwn Quantity: 9.82kwWwh

voDyration; 36w - Duration: 2 min






*»+ Electric Logistic Vehicle in Four Variations

Van type with spacious cargo area (5.6m")

Passenger van type with up to 14 seats configuration

Box truck type with high—strength aluminum flooring resistant to corrosion and deformation

v
v
v Cargo truck type with
v
v

All equipped with premium LED lights




Specification

Power Type

Van Type

BEV

Passenger Van Type

BEV

Cargo Truck Type

BEV

Box Truck Type

BEV

Suggested Payload

1T

1T

1T

1T

Cabin

Single cabin

Single cabin

Single cabin

Single Cabin

Wheel Base (mm)

3050

3050

3450

3450

Overall Dimensions
(mm)

4865%1715%2065

4865+1715%2065

5595%1775%2070

5595%1715%2580

Cargo Box Size(mm)

2670%1550%1350

3300%1680*360

3300%1680*1750

Curb Weight (Kg)

1654

1660

1600

1650

G.V.W

2784

2780

2730

2780

Max. Speed(Km/h)

90

90

90

90

Tire Model

185R14LT

185R14LT

185R14

185R14LT

QTY of Wheels

4+1

4+1

4+1

4+1

Brake System

hydraulic brake

hydraulic brake

hydraulic brake

hydraulic brake

RANGE (KM/CLTC)

Rated Power (V)

265

POWER BATTERY AND MO

332.8

265

332.8

265

332.8

265

332.8

Brand

CATL

CATL

CATL

CATL

Battery Type

LFP

LFP

LFP

LFP

PACK(kW-h)

53.58

53.58

53.58

53.58

Charger Type

Fast/slow(GBT/CCS-
2)

Fast/slow(GBT/CCS-2
)

Fast/slow(GBT/CCS-2
)

Fast/slow(GBT/CCS-2
)

Motor Model

TZ180XSA07(Wuhan
Lincontrol)

TZ180XSA07(Wuhan Li
ncontrol)

TZ180XSA07(Wuhan Li
ncontrol)

TZ180XSA07(Wuhan Li
ncontrol)

Rated Power/Peak P
ower (kW)

ABS

35/70

35/70

CONFIGURATIONS
[ ]

35/70

35/70

Power Steering

Media

MP5/MP3

MP5/MP3

MP5/MP3

MP5/MP3

A/C

Power Window

Central Lock




*» Hybrid Cargo Truck with High Electric Efficiency and Fuel Economy

Extended—Range Electric Vehicle (EREV) type with an increased driving range

Equipped with a power generation engine, guaranteeing a long driving range of 650 km, reducing dependence on charging
stations

Supports charging and driving through an internal combustion engine when the battery is depleted

Ideal for areas with insufficient charging infrastructure and for users who frequently drive long distances

Offers silent and emission—free driving, similar to electric vehicles, during city/short-distance trips

Achieves 3 km per kWh in electric mode and 13 km per liter of gasoline, resulting in 30% fuel savings compared to diesel
internal combustion engines




1 Engine (Generator) Specification

e-Future | |
Vehicle Parameters _
: Engine Model

Vehicle Type EREV

- ¢ @Gasoline
Payload ) E—

Tire Model ~ 7.00R16LT 10PR

.................................................................... Beseerrenneisssssnannnrre s anans

Number of Tires

Driving Range

Charging Port  =a1 /ccs-2)

Rated/Peak Power 50/105



< e—Trike

In reality, diesel three—wheelers, the main cause of environmental pollution, are replaced with electric three—wheelers.

By reducing the high price of electric three—wheelers to a price that customers can tolerate, we convert three—wheelers into electric

three—wheelers in a short period of time.

Even at a low price, a high level of performance is introduced to ensure that there are no problems during operation.

e-Trike Remark
Picture
Passenger 3+1 6+1 10+1 1 Driver 1 Driver
Battery Size(kWh) 7.5 7.5 10.8 7.5 7.5 LFP Battery
Driving Range(Km) 120 100 120 100 100
o RATELIY. N N . N N . N N 3250*1350*1955 (CBU)
Size(L*W*H):mm 2650*1100*1750 2950*1000*1800 3050*1210*1780 3150*1390*1370 1800*1300%1300 (BOX)
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*» Revolutionizing After—Sales Service in the Philippines

v'  Establish a Service Level Agreement with clients to ensure prompt responses to maintenance needs
v' Starts repairs within 24 hours to minimize client downtime and disruptions

v Deploy mobile maintenance vehicles for regular client visits, providing preventi care, resolving issues, and gathering performance feedback
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Why do we need Commercial Vehicle Leasing Business in the Philippines?

A country's level of transportation indicates its national status. The rapid replacement of traditional Jeepneys can lead to positive industrial effects,
such as raising the national status of the Philippines and foreign investment.
Replacing traditional Jeepneys through the current operator loan is difficult to approve due to the poor financial condition of the operator.
With the Jeepneys leasing business, companies can purchase and lease large—scale vehicles to quickly replace Jeepneys regardless of the
operator's financial status.

The government needs to actively review this and revise current laws and regulations so that
routes can be operated without owning a vehicle.
In order to actively advance into the leasing business, the creation of large—scale leasing companies is encouraged through policy support, such
as applying existing electric bus subsidies to leasing companies and paying differentially depending on size.
To reduce the risk of leasing vehicles, GPS, vehicle theft devices, and remote control technology for vehicle ignition devices are applied to lease
them to operators.

Vehicle Sales . )
Jeepney S Leasi Vehicle Leasing
p easing Company >
Manufacturer Jeepney operators

DP 50%,
Balance after vehicle arrived

A

A Leasing Fee
(equals to Mortgage
payments, not lower
than a 10% interest
rate, 7 years)

Mortgage
Payment

Loan, 6% interest rate
Loan Agreement

Mortgage
Agreement

\ 4

Local Bank



T-box Application and Function Introduction

* Enables easy vehicle management and monitoring for customers

+ Real-time tracking of battery and charging status to enhance safety
« Store and analyze driving data for performance insights

* Remotely authorize vehicle access and manage usage duration

mmmmmmm

Real time Trajectory Charging Status Driving Record Battery Monitor Energy Vehicle Authorization
Location \Velalite]s Consumption

Intelligent Full Data

Algorithms (Cloud Platform) noute
Management  Optimization

A

Behavior Warning
Analysis Intervention
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‘iﬁ- EI Visit our Facebook page to see more activities in the Philippines!
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Thank you

Jiangsu Fengchuen New Energy Power Technology Co.LTD



